LEDtrack Lichtbandsystem

LEDtrack Komponenten

LEDtrack ST/11 SK

Bestellinformation

Artikelnummer
VPE
EAN

Ausfuhrung
Ausfiihrung

Anschlussart
Polzahl
Farbe
PE-Funktion

Verriegelung

Elektrische Daten

Bemessungsspannung
Bemessungsstrom
Bemessungsstof3spannung

Anschlussdaten

Nennquerschnitt
Klemmbereich
Leiterart
Abisolierlange
Befestigung
Klemmstellen pro Pol

157221
400
4028012124329

Umgebungsbedingungen

T... Bauteil (Betrieb)
T... Bauteil (Betrieb)
Schutzart gesteckt

Werkstoffe

Isolierkorper Werkstoff
Kontakte Werkstoff

Brennbarkeitsklasse gemaf} UL 94

Stecker mit Schutzleiterkabel Ringdse
Steck

11-polig

natur

ja

ja

400V
16 A
6,0 kV

2,5 mm?
1,5-2,5 mm?
eindrahtig
15,0 mm
Rastflugel

1

105 °C
-25°C
IP20

PA
Federstahl, Bronze
V-2

09.04.2024



Approbationen
nach EN 61984 ja
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